UNI-BRIGHT

Luxus Mini wit 3000K

102

Uni-Bright
Belcrownlaan 13 Q
2100 Antwerpen

11w IP20

Referentie

Prijs excl. BTW

Diameter
Inbouwdiameter
Inbouwhoogte
Material

Kleur

LED
Kleurtemp.
Lumen

CRI

Beam

IP

Led stroom

|

Energie label

T: +32(0)3 641 61 40
E: info@unibright.be

CCT Im
3000K 1050 >90

LUM930W
€ 49,00

64 mm

57 mm

102 mm
Aluminium
Wit - RAL 9003
Citizen CLU701
3000K

1050 Im

>90

38°

20

350 mA

excl. Driver

G

BTW BE 0431.540.033
RPR Antwerpen, afdeling Antwerpen

CRI

A


http://www.unibright.be/tel:+32 3 641 61 40
http://www.unibright.be/nl/contact#form

